

GST INVOICE

NAVRATAN ELECTRIC CO.
 Shop No 3,
 Vijaya Laxmi Building ,
 Dada Vaidya Road,Behind Edc,
 Panjim,Goa-403001
 GSTIN/UIN: 30ANAPS9614F1Z7
 State Name : Goa, Code : 30
 CIN: 30ANAPS9614F1Z7
 E-Mail : navratan_electric@rediffmail.com
 Buyer (Bill to)

Invoice No. GST4690/21-22	Dated 17-Mar-22
Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment 30 Days
Reference No. & Date.	Other References c/216
Buyer's Order No.	Dated
Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date
Dispatched through	Destination
Terms of Delivery	

GOA UNIVERSITY
 BAMBOLIM
 GSTIN/UIN : 30AAAJG1189Q1Z1
 State Name : Goa, Code : 30

Sl No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
1	Anchor Angle Holder	853610	18 %	24.00 nos	25.80	nos		619.20
2	MAX FAN REGULATOR	380810	18 %	50.00 nos	101.00	nos		5,050.00
3	Crompton 1200mm Aura Ceiling Fan	84145120	18 %	100.00 nos	1,229.00	nos		1,22,900.00
4	Anchor 6A 3pin Super Plug Top	853610	18 %	50.00 nos	47.40	nos		2,370.00
5	Anchor 16a 3pin Top	853610	18 %	50.00 nos	62.40	nos		3,120.00
6	Anchor Pental Holder	853610	18 %	100.00 nos	24.60	nos		2,460.00
7	2.50 Mfd Oil Filled	853210	18 %	200.00 nos	23.72	nos		4,744.00
8	Anchor 6a Switch	853610	18 %	100.00 nos	12.71	nos		1,271.00
9	Anchor 6A 3pin Super Plug Top	853610	18 %	50.00 nos	24.60	nos		1,230.00
10	White Wire 2core Flexible Royal	85446020	18 %	1 coil	661.00	coil		661.00
11	Anchor 1.5sqmm 90mtr Wire	854411	18 %	5 coil	1,523.00	coil		7,615.00
12	Anchor 2.5sqmm 90mtr Wire	854411	18 %	5 coil	2,437.00	coil		12,185.00
13	Anchor 4.0sqmm 90mtr Wire	854411	18 %	5 coil	3,565.00	coil		17,825.00
14	35x8 Woodan Scriv	731811	18 %	10 box	59.00	box		590.00
15	Anchor 1.5sqmmx3core 100mtr Flexible Cable	854411	18 %	1 coil	4,780.00	coil		4,780.00
16	Anchor 6a Ss with Box	853610	18 %	20.00 nos	125.00	nos		2,500.00
17	Duracell 9V Battery	850680	18 %	10.00 nos	347.00	nos		3,470.00
18	Duracell AA Battery	850680	18 %	10.00 nos	34.00	nos		340.00
19	Duracell AAA Battery	850680	18 %	10.00 nos	34.00	nos		340.00
20	Ceiling Fan Bearing Skf 6201size	8482	18 %	20.00 nos	93.22	nos		1,864.40
21	Ceiling Fan Bearing Skf 6202 Size	8482	18 %	20.00 nos	110.00	nos		2,200.00
22	Roma 6a 1way Switch	853610	18 %	50.00 nos	34.00	nos		1,700.00
23	Roma 6a 2pin Socket	853610	18 %	30.00 nos	84.00	nos		2,520.00
24	Roma 20a Switch	853610	18 %	20.00 nos	86.00	nos		1,720.00
25	Roma 20a Socket	8544	18 %	20.00 nos	138.00	nos		2,760.00
26	Flexolite 4.0sqmm 90mtr Sarvice Wire	8544	18 %	1 coil	1,016.00	coil		1,016.00
27	Flexolite 6.0sqmm 90mtr Sarvice Wire	854411	18 %	1 coil	1,271.00	coil		1,271.00
28	Roma 32a Dp Switch	853610	18 %	10.00 nos	170.00	nos		1,700.00
29	Roma 2m S/f Box	853810	18 %	10.00 nos	32.00	nos		320.00
30	Roma 2m Deko Plate	853810	18 %	10.00 nos	57.00	nos		570.00
31	L&T6-32A SP MCB	8536	18 %	30.00 nos	135.00	nos		4,050.00
32	Anchor Insulation Tape	85469090	18 %	50.00 nos	10.00	nos		500.00
33	PHILIPS 10W T BULB	8539	12 %	10.00 nos	196.00	nos		1,960.00
34	PANASONIC 15W LED LAMP	940510	12 %	50.00 nos	196.42	nos		9,821.00
35	Panasonic 7w Led Emergency lamp	853910	12 %	20.00 nos	312.50	nos		6,250.00
36	Panasonic 10w 2feet Led Battan	940510	12 %	100.00 nos	145.55	nos		14,555.00
37	Panasonic 20w 4feet Led Battan	940510	12 %	300.00 nos	158.92	nos		47,676.00
38	Roma 3m S/f Box	853810	18 %	20.00 nos	114.00	nos		2,280.00
39	Roma 4m S/f Box	853810	18 %	20.00 nos	129.00	nos		2,580.00
40	Roma 6m S/f Box	853810	18 %	20.00 nos	176.00	nos		3,520.00
41	Roma 8m S/f Box H	853810	18 %	20.00 nos	230.00	nos		4,600.00
42	Roma 12m S/f Box	853810	18 %	20.00 nos	288.00	nos		5,760.00
43	Anchor Penta 16a Switch	853610	18 %	20.00 nos	67.00	nos		1,340.00

continued to page number 2



This is a Computer Generated Invoice

1/15/76

1. [Illegible]
 2. [Illegible]
 3. [Illegible]
 4. [Illegible]
 5. [Illegible]
 6. [Illegible]
 7. [Illegible]
 8. [Illegible]
 9. [Illegible]
 10. [Illegible]

11. [Illegible]
 12. [Illegible]
 13. [Illegible]
 14. [Illegible]
 15. [Illegible]
 16. [Illegible]
 17. [Illegible]
 18. [Illegible]
 19. [Illegible]
 20. [Illegible]
 21. [Illegible]
 22. [Illegible]
 23. [Illegible]
 24. [Illegible]
 25. [Illegible]
 26. [Illegible]
 27. [Illegible]
 28. [Illegible]
 29. [Illegible]
 30. [Illegible]
 31. [Illegible]
 32. [Illegible]
 33. [Illegible]
 34. [Illegible]
 35. [Illegible]
 36. [Illegible]
 37. [Illegible]
 38. [Illegible]
 39. [Illegible]
 40. [Illegible]

41. [Illegible]
 42. [Illegible]
 43. [Illegible]
 44. [Illegible]
 45. [Illegible]
 46. [Illegible]
 47. [Illegible]
 48. [Illegible]
 49. [Illegible]
 50. [Illegible]

51. [Illegible]
 52. [Illegible]
 53. [Illegible]
 54. [Illegible]
 55. [Illegible]
 56. [Illegible]
 57. [Illegible]
 58. [Illegible]
 59. [Illegible]
 60. [Illegible]

61. [Illegible]
 62. [Illegible]
 63. [Illegible]
 64. [Illegible]
 65. [Illegible]
 66. [Illegible]
 67. [Illegible]
 68. [Illegible]
 69. [Illegible]
 70. [Illegible]
 71. [Illegible]
 72. [Illegible]
 73. [Illegible]
 74. [Illegible]
 75. [Illegible]
 76. [Illegible]
 77. [Illegible]
 78. [Illegible]
 79. [Illegible]
 80. [Illegible]

81. [Illegible]
 82. [Illegible]
 83. [Illegible]
 84. [Illegible]
 85. [Illegible]
 86. [Illegible]
 87. [Illegible]
 88. [Illegible]
 89. [Illegible]
 90. [Illegible]

NAVATAN ELECTRIC CO.
 Shop No 3,
 Vijaya Laxmi Building,
 Dada Vaidya Road, Behind Edc,
 Panjim, Goa-403001
 GSTIN/UIN: 30ANAPS9614F1Z7
 State Name: Goa, Code: 30
 CIN: 30ANAPS9614F1Z7
 E-Mail: navratan.electric@rediffmail.com

Invoice No. **GST4690/21-22**
 Delivery Note
 Reference No. & Date.
 Buyer's Order No.
 Dispatch Doc No.
 Dispatched through
 Terms of Delivery

Dated **17-Mar-22**
 Mode/Terms of Payment
30 Days
 Other References
 Dated
 Delivery Note Date
 Destination

Buyer (Bill to)
GOA UNIVERSITY
 BAMBOLIM
 GSTIN/UIN : 30AAAJG1189Q1Z1
 State Name : Goa, Code : 30

SI No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
44	Anchor Penta 16a Socket	853610	18 %	20.00 nos	108.00	nos		2,160.00
45	Crabtree 6a Switch	853610	18 %	20.00 nos	50.84	nos		1,016.80
46	Crabtree 16A Switch	853610	18 %	20.00 nos	115.00	nos		2,300.00
47	Crabtree 6A Socket	853610	18 %	20.00 nos	120.00	nos		2,400.00
48	Crabtree 16A Socket	853610	18 %	10.00 nos	180.00	nos		1,800.00
49	Crabtree Fan Regulator 2m	841410	18 %	10.00 nos	369.00	nos		3,690.00
50	Anchor Woods 10a Switch	853610	18 %	20.00 nos	57.50	nos		1,150.00
51	Anchor Woods 20a Switch	853610	18 %	10.00 nos	91.16	nos		911.60
52	Anchor Woods 10a Socket	853610	18 %	20.00 nos	89.00	nos		1,780.00
53	Anchor Woods 20a Socket	853610	18 %	10.00 nos	157.00	nos		1,570.00
54	Anchor Woods 2m Fan Regulator	851410	18 %	10.00 nos	314.00	nos		3,140.00
55	MK 6a 2way Switch	853610	18 %	10.00 nos	55.00	nos		550.00
56	MK 16A Switch WL	8536	18 %	10.00 nos	89.00	nos		890.00
57	6a Socket Mk	8536	18 %	10.00 nos	87.00	nos		870.00
58	16a Socket	8536	18 %	10.00 nos	137.00	nos		1,370.00
59	MK 2M FAN REGULATOR	8414	18 %	10.00 nos	306.00	nos		3,060.00
60	3/4 Casing Pati Ss	391710	18 %	100.00 nos	51.00	nos		5,100.00
61	25mm Flexible Pipe	3917	18 %	1 coil	245.00	coil		245.00
62	20mm Flexible Pipe	3917	18 %	1 coil	280.00	coil		280.00
63	200MM TIES	621510	18 %	10 pek	76.00	pek		760.00
64	Marshal Grip PVC Plug White SPL 10/25	39259090	18 %	20 pek	17.00	pek		340.00
65	PANASONIC 12W LED LAMP	940510	12 %	20.00 nos	134.00	nos		2,680.00
66	Anchor 225mm Ex Fan Anmol	8414	18 %	2.00 nos	975.00	nos		1,950.00
67	Anchor 300mm Ex Fan Anmol	841410	18 %	2.00 nos	1,128.00	nos		2,256.00
68	Philips 14W T Type Tube	85395000	12 %	50.00 nos	304.00	nos		15,200.00

Central GST(Output)
 State GST(Output)

PAID FOR PAYMENT
 RS. 435517.67 (Rupees Four Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventeen and Sixty Two paise only)

Total

₹ 4,35,517.67
 E & O I

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Four Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventeen and Sixty Two paise Only

Company's PAN : ANAPS9614F

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Customer's Seal and Signature

Company's Bank Details

Bank Name : UCO BANK 01970510000052
 A/c No. : 01970510000052
 Branch & IFS Code : PANAJI & UCBA0000197052

for NAVATAN ELECTRIC CO



CERTIFICATE

Certified that the material mentioned in the ~~on~~
overleaf were received in good condition and the
the quantity was correct as entered in Stock Register
Page No. 62, 63 of Electrical 1A Register

Jalil
21/03/2022
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
GOA UNIVERSITY

Vs
21/3/2022
UNIVERSITY ENGINEER
GOA UNIVERSITY

S Arable
17/03/2022
JE(E)

CERTIFICATE

"I, *Shri V.L. Sankar* am personally
satisfied that these goods purchased
are of the requisite quality and
specification and have been
purchased from a reliable supplier at
a reasonable price".

Vs
21/3/2022
UNIVERSITY ENGINEER
GOA UNIVERSITY

S Arable
17/03/2022
JE(E)

Jalil
21/03/2022
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
GOA UNIVERSITY